2024 NCWBLA Board of Directors
	Title
	Name
	Address
	Phone
	Email Address

	President
	Dr. Micara Lewis-Sessoms
	Durham Technical Community College 1637 Lawson Street
Durham, N.C. 27703
	919-536-7240 ext. 4406
	lewism@durhamtech.edu

	Vice President
	Mia Mallory
	Central Piedmont Community College
1325 E 7th St, 
Charlotte, NC 28204
	704-330-4874
	mia.mallory@cpcc.edu

	Treasurer
	Megan Baggarly
	Central Piedmont Community College
1325 E 7th St, 
Charlotte, NC 28204
	704-330-4417
	megan.baggarly@cpcc.edu

	Secretary
	Cynthia “Cindy” Reise
	Lenoir Community College
PO Box 188
231 Hwy 58 South
Kinston, NC 28502
	252-5270-6223
ext. 372
	creise94@lenoircc.edu

	Director at Large 1
	Laura Brown
	Forsyth Technical Community College 
[bookmark: _GoBack]2100 Silas Creek Parkway Winston-Salem, NC 27103
	336-757-3269
	lbrown@forsythtech.edu

	Director at Large 2
	Hanif Miller
	Rowan Cabarrus Community
College 
660 Concord Parkway N. 
Concord, NC 28027
	704-216-7193
	hanif.miller@rccc.edu 

	Past President
	Edward Injaychock
	Central Piedmont Community College
1325 E 7th St, 
Charlotte, NC 28204
	704-330-6132
	ed.injaychock@cpcc.edu 



